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ATTACHMENT B 
RESOURCE AGENCIES 

 
 
 
Resource Agencies for License Consultation 
 

Agency Program Contact Name Contact Information 
Vermont Agency of 
Natural Resources Agency Secretary Jonathan 

Wood Jonathan.wood@state.vt.us 

Vermont Agency of 
Natural Resources 

Environmental 
Conservation 

Brian 
Fitzgerald Brian.fitzgerald@state.vt.us 

Vermont Department of 
Fish and Wildlife Fisheries Rod Wentworth Rod.wentworth@state.vt.us 

Massachusetts Division 
of Fisheries and Wildlife Fisheries Caleb Slater Caleb.slater@state.ma.us 

US Fish and Wildlife 
Service 

Hydropower 
Coordinator John Warner John_warner@fws.gov 

Connecticut River 
Atlantic Salmon 
Commission 

Technical 
Committee John Warner John_warner@fws.gov 

National Park Service Rivers and  
Trails Kevin Mendik Kevin_mendik@nps.gov 

Advisory Council on 
Historic Preservation 

FERC Staff 
Representative John Eddins jeddins@achp.gov 

Vermont State Historic 
Preservation Office  Judith Ehrlich Judith.ehrlich@state.vt.us 

Massachusetts State 
Historic Preservation 
Office 

 Edward Bell Ed.Bell@state.ma.us 

Massachusetts 
Department of 
Environmental 
Protection 

 Robert Kubit Robert.Kubit@state.ma.us 

Massachusetts 
Executive Office of 
Environmental Affairs 

 Dolores 
Boogdanian Dolores.boogdanian@state.ma.gov
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ATTACHMENT B 

LIST OF RESOURCE AGENCY CONTACTS 
 
Parties to the Settlement Agreement*   
 
New England Power (now TransCanada 
Hydro Northeast Inc.) 
United States Environmental Protection 
Agency 
National Park Service 
United States Fish and Wildlife Service 
Massachusetts Division of Fisheries and 
Wildlife 

American Rivers, Inc. 
American Whitewater Affiliation 
Appalachian Mountain Club 
Conservation Law Foundation 
Deerfield River Compact 
Deerfield River Watershed Association 
New England FLOW 
Trout Unlimited 

 
 
*  The Vermont Agency of Natural Resources (VANR) was not a signatory party to the 

Settlement Agreement, but participated in all negotiations leading up to signing of 
the Settlement Agreement.  VANR did not object to the Settlement Agreement.  

 
 
 
 
License Interveners 
 
Deerfield River Watershed Association 
Deerfield River Compact 
Vermont Agency of Natural 
Resources(VANR) 
United States Environmental Protection 
Agency 
United States Department of the Interior  
Town of Whitingham, Vermont 
Windham Regional Commission 
(Vermont) 
Town of Wilmington, Vermont 
Town of Wardsboro, Vermont 
Town of Readsboro, Vermont 

Commonwealth of Massachusetts  
Conservation Law Foundation   
Trout Unlimited  
Appalachian Mountain Club 
New England Flow 
American Rivers, Inc. 
American Whitewater Affiliation 
Vermont Natural Resources Council  
Vermont Federation of Sportsmen's 
Clubs 
North American Whitewater Expeditions 
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